
LARS SCHMIDT @ Amplify Talent

CATH POSSAMAI & GORDON LEE @ British Army

TORIN ELLIS @ The Torin Ellis brand

SALMA EL-WARDANY @ Digitally Human

MAISY SALSBURY @ J.P. Morgan 

ROBIN STANDER @ ZipRecruiter

MATT BUCKLAND @ Workable

TIM SACKETT @ HRU Technical Resources

ROBIN SCHOOLING @ Strio Consulting 

Opens the Main Stage at RecFest 2019

SIMON COHEN @ MR SIMON COHEN

Value of happiness

FIND YOUR NEXT SESSION

The Army recruitment campaign

Dinosaurs lions diversity

A woman in a man’s world: recruitment, gender and
getting ahead

The dyslexic school dropout

JON COONEY @ Totaljobs

Fear not AI: The future of Talent Acquisition – 
How recruiters & technology are joining forces

The bipolar existence of a recruiter

 “I love you HR!” (said no recruiter ever) 

LARS SCHMIDT

Close of the Main Stage

8:30

9:15

9:30

10:00

10:45

10:15

11:30

11:45

12:30

13:00

13:15

11:00

14:00

14:45

15:15

16:00

15:30

16:45

16:15

12:15

13:45

14:30

17:30

The DNA of great recruiters -Transforming yourself
and your team to world-class

HUNG LEE @ Recruiting Brainfood

Opens the Brainfood Stage at RecFest 2019

JOHN VLASTELICA @ Recruiting Toolbox

How to give hiring managers what they really want:
speed and quality

STEVE LEVY @ Recruiting Inferno

Amping up your response rates one human at a time

DETHRA GILES @ ExecuPrep

I don’t want to work there

JAN TEGZE @ SolarWinds

Gamified sourcing stratergies

BAS VAN DE HATERD

How assessment tech can be a  major force for good

BONNIE ANDREWS @ CWJobs

Bridging the tech skills gap – How confident is the
UK’s tech workforce in the state of the industry?

MATT CHARNEY @ Allegis Global

How to sound smart at recruiting conferences

HUNG LEE

Close of the Brainfood Stage

JAMES ELLIS @ The Talent Cast

BILL BOORMAN @ Tru

Opens the RL100 Stage at RecFest 2019

DAVID D'SOUZA @ CIPD

MATT ALDER, BEN GLEDHILL,
MEGAN BUTLER & ANDREW SOANE 

Winning means more than just great talent attraction

Recruiting Future Podcast LIVE!

SARA HARVEY @ AgonyAutie

The Agony Autie

NATASHA BHANA, JEREMY RUSSON,  ADRIAN THOMAS,
ELAINE ATKINSON, MARCELLE FOXCROFT, ANDREW GRIER

KEVIN GREEN @ What's Next Consulting

KATRINA HUTCHINSON-O'NEILL @ JOIN Talent

RL100 Panel

Close of the RL100 Stage

LISA SCALES, STEPHEN REILLY, JESSICA HAYES,
ANDREA MARSTON, EMMA NEARY, TAREK DAWAS

Is TA like sex? How come everyone else seems to be
doing it better?

BILL BOORMAN @ Tru

ANNA OTT

Opens the Disrupt Stage at RecFest 2019

BECCA GUINCHARD @ AssessFirst

Back to the future. The working world in 2030

Content isn't king, context is!

VALERIA IGNATIEVA @ Work180,
PETER HOGG &  SIOBHAN KELLY-BUSH @ Schneider Electric

Hiring for a gender balance: lessons from the best employers

ARNIM WAHLS @ Firstbird  & TOBIAS ORTNER @ BFFT

Referral CPR: How we resuscitated our dying  referral program
to make it our #1 recruiting channel.

LUC DUDLER, CHRIS RAW @ JobPal
& NATHAN PERROTT @ AIA

RUSSELL DALTON @ NexGen & JASON GRACEY @ JCB

Artificial Intelligence in the recruitment process

Recruit like a marketer

DEAN SADLER @ TribePad

Behavioural insights for fast, fair and predictive hiring

Close of the Disrupt Stage

KATE GLAZEBROOK @ Applied

Why you should be scared of people like me. Not me.
But people like me!

ANNA OTT

RICHARD COLLINS @ ClickIQ  &  CHRIS WRAY @ Sainsbury's

The Birth of the Cyborg Recruiter

AMBER FERRARI, AMAN BRAR @  Jobvite 
& JEN GABRIELLE-CHAPMAN  @ GroupM

What’s now, and what’s next. Crafting a luxury candidate experience

CARL HOFFMANN @ Talentry  &  DAVID BATTLES @ Avaloq

FIND YOUR NEXT SESSION

FIND YOUR NEXT SESSION

FIND YOUR NEXT SESSION

FIND YOUR NEXT SESSION

FIND YOUR NEXT SESSION

DOORS OPEN

FIND YOUR NEXT SESSION

FIND YOUR NEXT SESSION

FIND YOUR NEXT SESSION

FIND YOUR NEXT SESSION

FIND YOUR NEXT SESSION

FIND YOUR NEXT SESSION

FIND YOUR NEXT SESSION

FIND YOUR NEXT SESSION

CHAD & CHEESE BREAK RECRUITING

MAIN
STAGE

BRAINFOOD
STAGE

RL100
STAGE

DISRUPT
STAGE

UNPLUGGED
STAGE

HEAD TO THE MAIN STAGE HEAD TO THE MAIN STAGE HEAD TO THE MAIN STAGE HEAD TO THE MAIN STAGE

#RecFest19 www.recfest.co.uk11th July 2019 @ Mudchute Park

9:15

9:30

10:30

11:45

10:45

13:00

13:15

14:30

15:30

15:45

12:00

16:45

14:15

17:30

8:30 DOORS OPEN

RICHARD BRADLEY & JOHNNY CAMPBELL

Opens the Unplugged Stage at RecFest 2019

JACOB BINKIN @ Debut

Early Talent Attraction: the social mobility challenge

RICHARD BRADLEY @  Kelly Services

Debating the future of job boards: 2019 & beyond

#WhatsNext: the future of talent is potential

SAM SMITH @ KellyOCG

#DitchTheScript: become a force for 
change in talent management

AL FRATER @ ArcticShores

Find out how industry leaders used gamification to 
transform their recruitment processes.

SAMAR BIRWADKER @ Good & Co
SAMANTHA RAMSAY @ Balfour Beatty

RALF BAUMANN @ Stepstone
REBECCA FODEN @ TFL

Close of the Unplugged Stage

Nailing diversity: the art of thinking differently together

JACK PARSONS  @ Big Youth Group

GEMMA LINES @ Citi

LOUISE FARRAR @ PwC

PETE WARD @ Leadership through Sport & Business
STEPH BISHOP @ Capgemini

DAN RICHARDS @  EY
JOHNNY CAMPBELL  @ Social Talent

TARA CLARKSON @ ClearScore

SIMON RUTTER @ Sage

SIMON ROBERTS @ Siemens

YASMIN SHEIKH @ Diverse Matters

SAM SMITH & JOHNNY CAMPBEL

FIND YOUR NEXT SESSION

FIND YOUR NEXT SESSION

FIND YOUR NEXT SESSION

FIND YOUR NEXT SESSION

FIND YOUR NEXT SESSION

FIND YOUR NEXT SESSION

FIND YOUR NEXT SESSION

FIND YOUR NEXT SESSION

FIND YOUR NEXT SESSION

FIND YOUR NEXT SESSION

FIND YOUR NEXT SESSION

FIND YOUR NEXT SESSION

FIND YOUR NEXT SESSION

FIND YOUR NEXT SESSION

FIND YOUR NEXT SESSION

FIND YOUR NEXT SESSION

FIND YOUR NEXT SESSION

FIND YOUR NEXT SESSION

FIND YOUR NEXT SESSION

FIND YOUR NEXT SESSION

FIND YOUR NEXT SESSION

FIND YOUR NEXT SESSION

FIND YOUR NEXT SESSION

FIND YOUR NEXT SESSION

FIND YOUR NEXT SESSION

FIND YOUR NEXT SESSION

FIND YOUR NEXT SESSION

DOORS OPEN DOORS OPEN DOORS OPEN

RL100 Panel

The hype cycle: what recruiters should really care about

ROB LONG  & SPYROS MAGIATIS @ Workable

Is there really AI in recruiting? Thinking fast and slow on talent

JANINE CHAMBERLIN @ LinkedIn

The journey to break-even

JULIETTE LABORIE @ The Guardian

KIRSTIE KELLY

We tested the Four Day Work Week - did it work?

NICOLA BRENTNALL @ Queen’s Commonwealth Trust

LIBBY DERBYSHIRE @ Hired
RACHAEL GROCOTT @ Triangirls

ROHAN KALLICHARAN @ Receipt Bank

MEL CLARK @  WSP

Feeling like a fraud:
How Imposter Phenomenon is holding your team back

JOHNNY CAMPBELL  @ Social Talent

The 10 principles behind great candidate & hiring
manager experiences

NEAL KRISKO @ Xerox and Syngenta

How to disrupt like a ninja whilst not being disruptive
(or a ninja) 


