

# MAIN STAGE



# BRAINFOOD STAGE



# RL100 STAGE



# DISRUPT STAGE



# UNPLUGGED STAGE

0:30	DOORS OPEN	DOORS OPEN	DOORS OPEN	DOORS OPEN	0:30	DOORS OPEN
9:15	Opens the Main Stage at RecFest 2019 <b>LARS SCHMIDT</b> @ Amplify Talent	Opens the Brainfood Stage at RecFest 2019 <b>HUNG LEE</b> @ Recruiting Brainfood	Opens the RL100 Stage at RecFest 2019 <b>BILL BOORMAN</b> @ Tru	Opens the Disrupt Stage at RecFest 2019 <b>ANNA OTT</b>	9:15	Opens the Unplugged Stage at RecFest 2019 <b>RICHARD BRADLEY &amp; JOHNNY CAMPBELL</b>
9:30	Value of happiness <b>SIMON COHEN</b> @ MR SIMON COHEN	How to give hiring managers what they really want: speed and quality <b>JOHN VLASTELICA</b> @ Recruiting Toolbox	How to disrupt like a ninja whilst not being disruptive (or a ninja) <b>DAVID D'SOUZA</b> @ CIPD	Back to the future. The working world in 2030 <b>BECCA GUINCHARD</b> @ AssessFirst	9:30	Early Talent Attraction: the social mobility challenge <b>JACOB BINKIN</b> @ Debut <b>PETE WARD</b> @ Leadership through Sport & Business <b>STEPH BISHOP</b> @ Capgemini
10:00	<b>FIND YOUR NEXT SESSION</b>	<b>FIND YOUR NEXT SESSION</b>	<b>FIND YOUR NEXT SESSION</b>	<b>FIND YOUR NEXT SESSION</b>	10:00	<b>FIND YOUR NEXT SESSION</b>
10:15	The Army recruitment campaign <b>CATH POSSAMAI &amp; GORDON LEE</b> @ British Army	Amping up your response rates one human at a time <b>STEVE LEVY</b> @ Recruiting Inferno	Recruiting Future Podcast LIVE! <b>MATT ALDER, BEN GLEDHILL, MEGAN BUTLER &amp; ANDREW SOANE</b>	What's now, and what's next. Crafting a luxury candidate experience <b>AMBER FERRARI, AMAN BRAR</b> @ Jobvite & <b>JEN GABRIELLE-CHAPMAN</b> @ GroupM	10:15	<b>FIND YOUR NEXT SESSION</b>
10:45	<b>FIND YOUR NEXT SESSION</b>	<b>FIND YOUR NEXT SESSION</b>	<b>FIND YOUR NEXT SESSION</b>	<b>FIND YOUR NEXT SESSION</b>	10:45	#WhatsNext: the future of talent is potential <b>RICHARD BRADLEY</b> @ Kelly Services <b>JACK PARSONS</b> @ Big Youth Group <b>DAN RICHARDS</b> @ EY <b>JOHNNY CAMPBELL</b> @ Social Talent <b>NICOLA BRENTNALL</b> @ Queen's Commonwealth Trust
11:00	Feeling like a fraud: How Imposter Phenomenon is holding your team back <b>JON COONEY</b> @ TotalJobs	Is there really AI in recruiting? <b>ROB LONG &amp; SPYROS MAGIATIS</b> @ Workable	Thinking fast and slow on talent <b>JANINE CHAMBERLIN</b> @ LinkedIn	The Birth of the Cyborg Recruiter <b>RICHARD COLLINS</b> @ ClickIQ & <b>CHRIS WRAY</b> @ Sainsbury's	11:00	<b>FIND YOUR NEXT SESSION</b>
11:30	<b>FIND YOUR NEXT SESSION</b>	<b>FIND YOUR NEXT SESSION</b>	<b>FIND YOUR NEXT SESSION</b>	<b>FIND YOUR NEXT SESSION</b>	11:30	<b>FIND YOUR NEXT SESSION</b>
11:45	Dinosaurs lions diversity <b>TORIN ELLIS</b> @ The Torin Ellis brand	I don't want to work there <b>DETHRA GILES</b> @ ExecuPrep	Winning means more than just great talent attraction <b>KEVIN GREEN</b> @ What's Next Consulting	Content isn't king, context is! <b>LUC DUDLER, CHRIS RAW</b> @ JobPal & <b>NATHAN PERROTT</b> @ AIA	11:45	<b>FIND YOUR NEXT SESSION</b>
12:15	<b>FIND YOUR NEXT SESSION</b>	<b>FIND YOUR NEXT SESSION</b>	<b>FIND YOUR NEXT SESSION</b>	<b>FIND YOUR NEXT SESSION</b>	12:00	Nailing diversity: the art of thinking differently together <b>LIBBY DERBYSHIRE</b> @ Hired <b>RACHAEL GROCOTT</b> @ Triangirls <b>ROHAN KALLICHARAN</b> @ Receipt Bank <b>TARA CLARKSON</b> @ ClearScore <b>YASMIN SHEIKH</b> @ Diverse Matters
12:30	A woman in a man's world: recruitment, gender and getting ahead <b>SALMA EL-WARDANY</b> @ Digitally Human	Gamified sourcing strategies <b>JAN TEGZE</b> @ SolarWinds	The Agony Autie <b>SARA HARVEY</b> @ AgonyAutie	Hiring for a gender balance: lessons from the best employers <b>VALERIA IGNATIEVA</b> @ Work180, <b>PETER HOGG &amp; SIOBHAN KELLY-BUSH</b> @ Schneider Electric	12:30	<b>FIND YOUR NEXT SESSION</b>
13:00	<b>FIND YOUR NEXT SESSION</b>	<b>FIND YOUR NEXT SESSION</b>	<b>FIND YOUR NEXT SESSION</b>	<b>FIND YOUR NEXT SESSION</b>	13:00	<b>FIND YOUR NEXT SESSION</b>
13:15	The dyslexic school dropout <b>MAISY SALSBURY</b> @ J.P. Morgan	How assessment tech can be a major force for good <b>BAS VAN DE HATERD</b>	RL100 Panel <b>NATASHA BHANA, JEREMY RUSSON, ADRIAN THOMAS, ELAINE ATKINSON, MARCELLE FOXCROFT, ANDREW GRIER</b>	Referral CPR: How we resuscitated our dying referral program to make it our #1 recruiting channel. <b>ARNIM WAHLS</b> @ Firstbird & <b>TOBIAS ORTNER</b> @ BFFT	13:15	Debating the future of job boards: 2019 & beyond <b>SAMAR BIRWADKER</b> @ Good & Co <b>SAMANTHA RAMSAY</b> @ Balfour Beatty <b>RALF BAUMANN</b> @ Stepstone <b>REBECCA FODEN</b> @ TFL
13:45	<b>FIND YOUR NEXT SESSION</b>	<b>FIND YOUR NEXT SESSION</b>	<b>FIND YOUR NEXT SESSION</b>	<b>FIND YOUR NEXT SESSION</b>	13:45	<b>FIND YOUR NEXT SESSION</b>
14:00	Fear not AI: The future of Talent Acquisition - How recruiters & technology are joining forces <b>ROBIN STANDER</b> @ ZipRecruiter	Bridging the tech skills gap - How confident is the UK's tech workforce in the state of the industry? <b>BONNIE ANDREWS</b> @ CWJobs	The journey to break-even <b>JULIETTE LABORIE</b> @ The Guardian	Artificial Intelligence in the recruitment process <b>RUSSELL DALTON</b> @ NexGen & <b>JASON GRACEY</b> @ JCB	14:00	<b>FIND YOUR NEXT SESSION</b>
14:30	<b>FIND YOUR NEXT SESSION</b>	<b>FIND YOUR NEXT SESSION</b>	<b>FIND YOUR NEXT SESSION</b>	<b>FIND YOUR NEXT SESSION</b>	14:30	#DitchTheScript: become a force for change in talent management <b>SAM SMITH</b> @ KellyOCG <b>GEMMA LINES</b> @ Citi <b>SIMON RUTTER</b> @ Sage <b>NEAL KRISKO</b> @ Xerox and Syngenta
14:45	The bipolar existence of a recruiter <b>MATT BUCKLAND</b> @ Workable	The 10 principles behind great candidate & hiring manager experiences <b>JOHNNY CAMPBELL</b> @ Social Talent	We tested the Four Day Work Week - did it work? <b>KIRSTIE KELLY</b>	Recruit like a marketer <b>CARL HOFFMANN</b> @ Talentry & <b>DAVID BATTLES</b> @ Avaloq	14:45	<b>FIND YOUR NEXT SESSION</b>
15:15	<b>FIND YOUR NEXT SESSION</b>	<b>FIND YOUR NEXT SESSION</b>	<b>FIND YOUR NEXT SESSION</b>	<b>FIND YOUR NEXT SESSION</b>	15:15	<b>FIND YOUR NEXT SESSION</b>
15:30	The DNA of great recruiters - Transforming yourself and your team to world-class <b>TIM SACKETT</b> @ HRU Technical Resources	The hype cycle: what recruiters should really care about <b>MATT CHARNEY</b> @ Allegis Global	Is TA like sex? How come everyone else seems to be doing it better? <b>KATRINA HUTCHINSON-O'NEILL</b> @ JOIN Talent	Why you should be scared of people like me. Not me. But people like me! <b>DEAN SADLER</b> @ TribePad	15:30	<b>FIND YOUR NEXT SESSION</b>
16:00	<b>FIND YOUR NEXT SESSION</b>	<b>FIND YOUR NEXT SESSION</b>	<b>FIND YOUR NEXT SESSION</b>	<b>FIND YOUR NEXT SESSION</b>	16:00	Find out how industry leaders used gamification to transform their recruitment processes. <b>AL FRATER</b> @ ArcticShores <b>LOUISE FARRAR</b> @ PwC <b>SIMON ROBERTS</b> @ Siemens <b>MEL CLARK</b> @ WSP
16:15	"I love you HR!" (said no recruiter ever) <b>ROBIN SCHOOLING</b> @ Strio Consulting	How to sound smart at recruiting conferences <b>JAMES ELLIS</b> @ The Talent Cast	RL100 Panel <b>LISA SCALES, STEPHEN REILLY, JESSICA HAYES, ANDREA MARSTON, EMMA NEARY, TAREK DAWAS</b>	Behavioural insights for fast, fair and predictive hiring <b>KATE GLAZEBROOK</b> @ Applied	16:15	<b>FIND YOUR NEXT SESSION</b>
16:45	Close of the Main Stage <b>LARS SCHMIDT</b>	Close of the Brainfood Stage <b>HUNG LEE</b>	Close of the RL100 Stage <b>BILL BOORMAN</b> @ Tru	Close of the Disrupt Stage <b>ANNA OTT</b>	16:45	Close of the Unplugged Stage <b>SAM SMITH &amp; JOHNNY CAMPBELL</b>
17:30	<b>CHAD &amp; CHEESE BREAK RECRUITING</b>	<b>HEAD TO THE MAIN STAGE</b>	<b>HEAD TO THE MAIN STAGE</b>	<b>HEAD TO THE MAIN STAGE</b>	17:30	<b>HEAD TO THE MAIN STAGE</b>